Rule 4.34-CVL

(1) Insert full

name of company.

{2) Insert full
name(s} and
address(es).

(3) Insert date.

Presenter's name,
address and
reference {if any).

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 85/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Usf

To the Registrar of Companies l i ’

Company number

04425311

Name of company

{"} Weavers Restaurant Trust

Limited

| Addax (2) Graham Paul Henderson, Henderson & Co, 12 Tumblewood Road, Banstead, Surrey
SM7 1DX.

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at (*) 5th January 2009

Date 6th January 2009

Henderson & Co For Official Use
12 Tumblewood Road Ltk i~ Camtine 1 Dt R
Banstead SM7 1DX b
*ANOEBBCS*
AB2 08/01/2008 91 _
Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 30Q. Tel 02 COMPANIES HOUSE ion

Insolvency - Company 4.20



Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full
name and
occupation,

(b} Insert full
address.

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
IN THE MATTER of Weavers Restaurant Trust

AND

IN THE MATTER of The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement as to affairs of Weavers Restaurant Trust

on the 5th January 2009 being a date not more than 14
days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| {(a) David Robinson

of {b)3 Lebanon Park Twickenham TW1 3DE

make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A Al B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at5th January 2009

(being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up)
and that the said company carried on business as a charity

O«JA we Tabnawy
Ignaiz\erakhoun & Lo
Ox{c:d Hous'e

Derbyshire Street, London E2 6HQ
Tel. No. 020 7739 9001 :

Sworn at
Date ‘S’- -:-\]amam Qooﬁ Signature(s)
Before me C\Ul ( | A |j \

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

S [otfzoca

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is patficularly requested
to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated,
and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency
in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court,
and will need to be re-sworn.

IhNA tnia




A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Nil

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Cash at bank
Book Debts
Office Equipment fixtures and fittings

E/s_timated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature - Date 'S 1 DO\

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
9427.00
57925 .00 52334.00
4685.00 0.00
62610.00 61761.00

(oo




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 61761.00
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors:- 21172.00 21172.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 40589.00
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 40589.00
£
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 40589.00
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 40589.00
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 157324.00 |
. \
charge holders) 1
Estimated deficiencyfsuxrplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ 157324.00
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiency /suxplus as regards creditors e £ 116734.00
I1ssued and called up capital
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ 116734.00
|
|
Signature Date
S o9
-0 [PT.0.
INa_19/3

B




¥/617YNI

Ilmmm_.mom

g00Z°'€ Wonp3l S002

61'¢ Auedwog)-AsusAjosu|

J{0°SIBABBMIBSMISLLD 4 [BDT ZOAOZEAOSRI] WeIBvid:

oD 8135 uopuoy ‘proy eds ¢ ZOAC

L0 3

a1eq

aunjeubig

00°0L¥T

146 TIN A3y2u1] YHoN
“Nred wistyg

‘suspury YL 1%

‘weld' |

0574102

Z¥¢ TINS ‘uonng
‘peoy 1sInyyied
‘uno)) welpod §

‘auk3fly'a

00°¥I01

Hd§ 713 uopuo]
“Nied J0uely
‘QnuaAy weySusys ££1

Wiumd

00°STLY|

XO1 $IND Xass3
‘Wi
S0V JIeH |

‘mayseH W

££°8871

4T 913 "uopuoT
UMOLIBAIS 1S9 M

J921)§ 2Uid 6

‘JUBYMAAd

£EEIve

ATk L19 ‘uopuor]
‘mojsuwieylje

‘peoy s[IIH 2onIds B9g

J0jAe L'

67007

NI9 93
‘wey] 1seq
‘anuaAy ySnoiquep S¢

YeinTIN

00°60TLS

dHp 910§ ‘axysdurey
‘uojdwenog ‘ysngAeiy
‘peoy Aaswoy

SW0ISN;) ¥ ANUSANY W'H

ECELSTE

uopuo]

‘peoy usain) [euyiad §S
‘3SNOH AQUIPIACL]

PYT ¥YH 20} 32uaplaoig

9L°€9E91

MO6 73 ‘uopuo
‘udaln) euiflag
‘peOY UIn) jeuyirg 9y

“ueq DASH

3
A3linoas

jo anjep  [uaA1b Auinaas eleq

J0lpalo Ag pisy
Alunoes Aue Jo s|ielaQ

3
qsp
JO WUNoWY

{epoaisod yum)
ssalppy

juewie|s Jo
JOMpPaI0 JO BWEN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ayi Ut Apadoud Jano 9l O uonuUBlBl Bulwie|d s10}IpeJd pue sadlAIes 10 spoob Jjo Alddns ay) jo asueApe ul pled sjunowe
Be 9|es Jeuoilipuod Jo Buisea| ;sueys ‘eseydind-aaly 1Spun S1I04paId Ajlluap] pue $10}1paJld |je 8pN|OUl ISNW NOA 810N

Bulwie|o S1I8WOISND puUe  SIUBWIAI

sJoupal) Auedwor)
2




P/6L7YNI JIo"s1aARaMySS VSO (BB ZaAonzaAonsald weiboidy:

7981 60S 61t Auedwon-Asuaajosu|
S00Z€ UONIP3 S00Z 0Ot 9135 uopuon ‘peoy eds ¢ ZOAC

WO TS aileq %Z aimeubig

OO 1D] ‘X358

0§'LTE ‘Piojil
‘Suapaen) Mod HoAd(J L] ‘Kapng's

Y1Z £9 ‘uopuor]
00°59tY 432135 uipuojg
‘28| d IBUSAl £ 'p Je1d ‘uuing ]

Y36 74 ‘uopuoy
£1'81 0¥ Yyua0sa1]) s8puque)
‘sGuipjing Apoqead a¢ *§2J800) ]

THY SIN
00°00ZL ‘uopuo]
‘peoy weysAsy [ € *saleH o

Hds ZH .:OﬁEOI_ ,:uu._o [euslag
0§'265€ ‘proy UIND [EUYI3E PIO
‘3snoH Weld § ‘PRIz’

ANI TTM “uopuo]
05°L99¢ ‘II'H Sumon
qua0s)) WAYURld 6§ ‘Yalopy

Hdé LINY X3ss3
00°578 ‘plojuioy
‘ABM PIE3M 61 ‘BULIBYS Y

A¥F 19 ‘uopuo]
67°00% )3an§ Bayon(g
‘asnoH uruJepuY 9¢ ‘wngagiN

30 §19 ‘vopuoT]
0070891 ‘piopiens
‘ssod) ned 7 ‘wndag'N

dH9 719 ‘vopuo]
00°508C “Yied Iouepy
‘peoy Yoy | §[ ‘wefsyy

3 3
Audnoas Joupald Agq play yep {epooisad yum) JUBLWIED IO
jo anjep  |uaalb Ajundas aleq Alinoas Aue Jo s|iels(] JO Junowy ssaippy 10)1pa4d Jo sweN

-uoissassod s,Auedw o2 ay3 ul Auadold 18A0 8|11} JO UCKUSIAL Bulwieo sI0NP8Id pue Sad1IAIBS 10 SPoOB jo Ajddns ayi jo aoueApe ul pred sjunowe
Buiwiejd siawolIsno pue sjuawaaiBe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buises| [aeYd ‘aseyaind-aily JapUN SIOYPaID AILUSP! pUB SIOHPBID ||B 8PN[OUI ISNW NOA 910N
s10}Ipas) Auedwo)




$I6LTENI }/0°SI9ABSMVIBSYSLLLI0 [8BaT ZaAO\ZRAC SIS weiBoidy::

[zeBi608 | 61 % Auedwon-Asuanjosu|

500Z°€ UOHIP3 5002 D0E 9135 uopuoy ‘peoy eds ¢ ZOAC

T~
- - . A - ANt k1 m_
_uo _ fW aleq . ,O i% simeubig

ODF 2£S9 oIsug Aingspuowy
LSE89 ‘Kepp 2NZY
‘wepend) YL (€92 ‘SjeIuay 19enUe) 19

VH6 VO
6L611 ‘uopuo]
1 oedmaN |18 ssauisng 14

1Z8 PTINL U8
ro's6ll plojysy

‘T Xog'0'd ‘pr] soig oelg
d6 94D ‘Kaung
(00'000¢ ‘weyfuipem
‘SMAJA] ApISyTed [ 1 4831104 qog

0bT WDISUMO
LY 1YL HO0IqSLIEDS
‘aue] ssoIN Youig ‘00 Jea uouey

V@l INS ‘uopuimg
0001 ‘anuaAy Iel§ YUoN
‘9SN0H 181§ YMON ‘504

d¥ £AD “SPUBIPIA 1S9M
00'9¢1 ALUSADY) Yiud ssauisng

‘Yosewd|ppIA Ised AemyIeg upysi§ ‘prT JuswaSeURA 195V ”

ass$ £¢dH SH3H “Bun)
09°¢81 “Kinqpiy
‘18157 j[IH swo], sgundg [a8uy

XOL 019 U0 ,
tL9t ‘peoY] BEIS
‘yaed Suipei], eunoq v ‘sariayed [eusunuoy) Ruy

LA6 011 21gsueds
SP'699 ‘aue| ssowyor|g
‘L01 ¥og'0'd '£99¢

3 3
Ayinoas ioypaio Aq pIRy 1q9ep (apooisod yum) uewieD 10
jo anjep  |uaab Ayinoes ajeq Alanoas Aue Jo sjieleq JO unouwly $53Ippy 10}1pald 4O aWeN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy ul Apadoad JaA0 ()3 Jo uonualsl Bulllle[d S10pald pue SBJIAISS 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay1 Jo asueape ul pled sjunowe
Buiwie|d siswolsnd pue suslsaibe sjes jeuoiipuod 1o Bulses| |9Neyd ‘aseyaind-aliy 19puUn s101palo AJIUBPI puUe SI01IPe4d [|B 8PNJoUl ISNW NOA 830N

slo)pain Auedwo)
9



#/6L7PNI JI0"sIpARaMaS M\SLULICS (BBa7 ZaAnZaA0Nsa|1d welBoidy,
[z9860s ] 6L Auedwoy-Asusajosu]
S00Z'E UOMPA S00Z j DOE 0135 uopuon ‘peoy eds . ZOAC
T S | 5 1
Lo 3 oieQ ) aaneubig
DMT 915 ‘UOPUOT ‘UMOLIALIS
PTPL "PROY YIIMIOOM YHON
HEY A JUDST | U ‘poojess (BN
NNO +T3S ‘Wopuo]
L0E901 “IIIH dWIaH
‘peoy Jaaney) §¢ ‘uonewoINy IO jeANdo]
111 euqun)
000081 *3S0{0) slaulag $T
‘spueg-Jaao-aguelny *Sunures ] Lujendsoy puepaye]
4dL TdH
veLS ‘paeisdwia [3WIH
‘ANUIAY SpUB|ABI 05| P11 N Suny
H6 01HY *X3sseg
1£°02T “Kopmer)
‘prOY YOIMIBD O ‘pr1 dnosS puanajey
DV A UOPUOT
00°009¢ HomsyD
"peoy YSIH JoImsIyD) £9€ ‘$}i0mpoon
LL68I
*asueul] wawdinbg jenden 30
d19 99 ‘uopuoT]
rrEstl ‘peoy Ainqiseq
“jeq |elssnpu] uopuo] ‘0Z-gi 3un Py 0u0q3
Ad6 viDod
01°5602 ‘uopuot]
‘13018 Jndsyio | ‘splinD P Q1D
1£T0L
‘HAID
R} 3
Aninoas 1o0upai1d Aq pjay 198p (apomsod Yyum) uewie|s 1o
joanjep  {uamB Ajlunoss eleq Alangas Aue Jo s|1e18Q jo unowy ssalppy Joupald jo swep

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy uy Auadoid 1340 3113 Jo uonualal Bujwied sioNpsld pue sadiAIss 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo adueape Ul pled siunowe
Bulwie|d SI8W0ISNd pue  Sluawaaibe ajes |euoRipuod Jo Buises) |aneyo ‘aseydind-ally Japun si0)paid AJIUap! puUe SICIIPaID ||B 8PN|Jul ISNW NOA 810N

siolpal) Auedwo)
d




¥/61 NI

§00Z°¢ uonIP3 002

6L'¥ >:mano->o:o>_om=_

J0'sloneamyasMisuLIoS [eBan ZoAD1ZeA0\Sa)Id weiBoidy:;

DOE 9135 uopuor ‘peoy eds £ ZOAC

IIIJ\J 35- 1l

KRN

aleq

TTOX

ainmeubig

05°LE6T

[Nt ¥Z2Jd ‘uopuo]
13341§ IporWIAQE ] §6-TC
asnoH Ajpuaii]

‘aunysig ureyion

0°866¢

NHI 919 ‘uopuo
‘umo ], Butuue)
‘peoy Surpre]

‘68 d¥D
umo] Suruue)) 7 95nNOH woisn)

Ly 1y

HEg “esiog

‘ajood

‘159 pu] proy U3 § NU[Y

‘pr] Alajes 1enstA MNIND

YL v

NAI €271
“19]53219"]

6L X0d Od

19341] SUPyIA

00°9L

AFC TN
‘uopuo]

‘peoy Yred AJIoH LS

‘P 330D paun

ersel

AdL £rOS “anysduwey
peaisuly
‘pooMeIN AIseD

*as1atag Janduwioy) 3jFwen

99767

d95 M
UIPIRC) JUIATUCD MIN

Pr-CpV Hu)

‘p11 (Buuarey) sweySunays

68785

HXI €840
“Ajydaze)
‘3)B1ST [RINSNPU] UIFISIM

‘dnoiy SHd

089101

ndzi1dgd
‘adpuqure)

‘peod S{IH |

‘uols1Al(g 3dueUld YDO

I€°L8

an1 LLANW
‘SaUAIY uOoIIN

‘pr (3uljUO) TO

3
AllInoas
jo anjep

uaAlb Allnoas ale

lonpaid Aq p|ay
Alunsas Aue jo s|1e1aQ

3
1gep
JO JUnowy

(apoaisod yum)
ssalppy

JUBUILBD 1O
10}1palo jo aweN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwoo ay} ui Ausdoid 19A0 81 JO UORUBIAI BujLIIE)O SI0NPaID pue SBDIAISS 10 SPoob Jo Ajddns ay3 jo soueape u| pied sjunowe
mc.E_m_o Si8Ui0IsSNa pue sjuawoealbe 2|es [euonipuod 1o Buises; [a11ey2 ‘aseyoind-ai1y 19pUN SI0NPSII AJ3UBPI pUE SIOHPBID |B BPN|JUL ISNW NOA SJON

s10Mpal) Auedw o)
g




$/6L7¥NI

G00Z'E uwolUpP3 5002

61y Auedwo)-Aduaajosu]

Jl0's1oABaMURS NS ULOS |eBa ZaA0\ZeACnso|ld weIBoId\!?

-

D€ 9135 uopuol peoy edg ¢ ZOAC

o

—
Y

ainjeubig

0£0¢l1

Adl v1d
‘WOPUOT] IS 3A0[D §

‘(HY) 32r|d Auagnjy

‘syajwieH Jamo] Jo g7

00°00€

M4L 13 “uopuoT
493135 pooMiem HO
*anua)) pooynoqysian naping o/

‘UOIRINOSSY
SUSWO A 1[BWOS 350y Tuno g

69171

TYE £F “uopuo ‘mog
‘192015 snonejn)
“0da aA0I0) SUEM

‘BI[0SA

113 4 %)

NLL JUaY WeyIaNsI gy
‘A SIDATS =YL
“aed ssauisng JIIyaunyd 9

‘piendajeq

00°CEl

HAy AIMS
‘uopuo
*aAla(] sadioan 1§ ege

‘ifeay d1jqnd 404 L1905 feLoy

3
Alnoss

JO anjep

uanlBb Ajanoas eeq

J0upatd Aq pjay
Alanoas Aue jo sjieeq

3
198p
40 Junowy

(apodysod yum)
ssalppy

Jugwie|d 10
10}Ipai2 Jo swep

‘uoi1ssassod s,Auedwod ayl ul Apadoud Jaao aj3} Jo uonualel Bulwie|o siolpaId pue s8d1AIes 10 spoob jo Ajddns ayj jo soueape ul pied sjunowe
Buiwiepo s1awoisnd pue sjuawaalbe sjes jeuoilipuod Jo Buises| |aleYd ‘8seydind-ally Japun S10}PaId ALIUSP! pUe SIoNPEJD |8 BPN[JUl ISNW NOA 330N

sioupas) Auedwo)




